
1754 w. Ajo Way
Tucson, Arizona 85713

520.889.2563

Egg Roll (2)
Shrimp Egg Roll (4)
Fried Won Ton (12)
Crab Puffs (10)
Kuo Teh (6)
(Pan Fried Dumplings)  
Fried Shrimp (10)
B-B-Q Pork Slices
B-B-Q Pork Spareribs (6)
Combination Appetizers

3.80
7.25
4.25
6.25
8.50

 
7.25
7.25
8.25

10.95

B-B-Q Pork Noodle
Chicken Noodle
Beef Noodle
Won Ton Noodle
Shrimp Noodle

7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.95

(Monday Through Friday, 11:00 to 2:30) No Substitutions

A.   Pork Chow Mein, Egg Roll, Fried Rice
B.   Curry Chicken, Fried Won Ton, Fried Rice
C.   Sweet & Sour Pork, Fried Won Ton, Fried Rice
D.   Beef Broccoli, Served over Steam Rice
E.   House Special Lo-Mein
     (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp & Soft Pan Fried Noodles)
 
F.   Beef Tomatoes, Egg Roll, Fried Rice
G.   Mixed Vegetables, Fried Won Ton, Fried Rice
H.   Princess Chicken, Fried Won Ton, Fried Rice

Pork Chop Suey
Chicken Chop Suey
Beef Chop Suey
Shrimp Chop Suey
Mushroom Chop Suey
Abalone Chop Suey
House Special Chop Suey

7.95
7.95
7.95
9.25
7.95

13.95
9.95

Egg Flower Soup
Won Ton Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Rice Sizzling Soup
Seaweed Soup with Bean Cake
Wor Won Ton (Serves 3-4)
(Won Ton, Vegetables, Chicken, B-B-Q Pork & Shrimp)

(Large) 6.50   (Small) 3.95
(Large) 6.50   (Small) 3.95
(Large) 6.50   (Small) 3.95

9.50
6.50
9.50

Pork Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein
Shrimp Chow Mein
Mushroom Chow Mein
Abalone Chow Mein
House Special
Chow Mein

7.95
7.95
7.95
9.25
7.95

13.95
9.95

7.95
7.95
7.95
9.25
7.95
9.95

B-B-Q Pork Lo-Mein
Chicken Lo-Mein
Beef Lo-Mein
Shrimp Lo-Mein
Vegetable Lo-Mein
Bamboo Terrace Special
Lo-Mein (Beef, Chicken & Shrimp)

Family Dinners
(Minimum 2 Entrees or More)

Mandarin Style
Served with Hot & Sour Soup, Egg Roll, Fried Shrimp, 
& Pork Fried Rice

$12.95 per Entrée 1.  Princess Chicken
2.  Cashew Shrimp
3.  Mushroom Beef
4.  Twice Cooked Pork
    (Szechuan Style)
5.  Mongolian Beef
6.  Sweet & Sour Pork

1.  Pork Chow Mein
2.  Sweet & Sour Pork
3.  Pepper Steak with
     Tomatoes
4.  Beef & Broccoli
5.  Moo Goo Gai Pan
6.  Shrimp in Lobster Sauce

Cantonese Styles
Served with Won Ton Soup, Egg Roll, Fried Won Ton, 
& Pork Fried Rice

$12.85 per Entrée

7.05
6.95
6.95
7.05
7.05

7.05
7.05
7.05

B-B-Q Pork Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Bamboo Terrace Special
Fried Rice
(Beef, Chicken & Shrimp)

7.95
7.95
7.95
9.25
7.95
9.95

B-B-Q Pork Egg Foo Young
Beef Egg Foo Young
Chicken Egg Foo Young
Shrimp Egg Foo Young
Vegetable Egg Foo Young

7.95
7.95
7.95
9.25
7.95

indicates spicy * Please Note:  Many menu items can be made without MSG

1754 w. Ajo Way
Tucson, Arizona 85713

www.TheBambooTerrace.com

520.889.2563
Business Hours:

Mon - Fri   11am - 9pm
Sat & Sun  12pm - 9pm

Please order by letter

Served wtih steamed rice

Luncheon Special

Appetizers Soup Noodles

Chow Mein Lo-MeinEgg Foo YoungFried Rice

Chop Sueys

Soups



1754 w. Ajo Way
Tucson, Arizona 85713

520.889.2563

indicates spicy

* Please Note:  Many menu items can be made without MSG

1.   Pork Chow Mein, B-B-Q Ribs,
      Fried Rice

2.   Beef Chow Mein, Egg Roll, 
      Fried Rice

3.   Shrimp Chow Mein, Fried Shrimp, 
      Fried Rice

4.   Almond Chicken,
      Sweet & Sour Pork, Fried Rice

5.   Beef Broccoli, Egg Roll, 
      Fried Rice

9.75

9.75

9.95

9.95

9.95

Please order by number
Special Combination Dinner

Princess Delight
Beef, chicken & shrimp stir-fried with bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, 
bell peppers, mushrooms & peanuts in Szechuan sauce.

Sizzling Rice Seafood
Shrimp, scallops & crab meat along with assorted vegetables
over sizzling rice.

Sai Woo Duck
Tender duck peeled from bone, cooked with bamboo shoots
& mixed vegetables.

Twice Good Chicken
Chicken & beef cooked with mixed vegetables in our chef’s special
brown sauce.

Eight Jewel Blossom
Chicken, beef, shrimp, fried-tofu, peanuts, bamboo shoots & water chestnuts.

Chicken & Scallops in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken & scallops with onion & bell pepper with black bean sauce.

12.25

12.95

12.25

12.25

12.25

12.95

Served with Steamed RiceChef Specialties

Moo Shu Chicken
(Served with 4 Chinese Pan Cakes, Not served with rice) Chicken 
stir fried with eggs, bamboo shoots, cabbage, green onions, black
fungus & mushrooms. 

Princess Chicken
Diced chicken, bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, bell peppers, 
mushrooms & peanuts in Szechuan sauce.
  
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Sliced chicken cooked with bok choy, celery, water chestnuts, 
snow peas & mushrooms in white sauce.

Curry Chicken
Diced chicken with onions, peas & carrots in curry sauce.

Garlic Chicken
Diced chicken, water chestnut slices, peas & carrots in brown sauce.

General Tso’s Chicken, Bamboo Terrace Style (Not Breaded)
Diced chicken, celery, bell peppers, carrots, & mushrooms in 
spicy hoi-sin sauce.

Cashew Chicken
Diced chicken, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms, peas, 
carrots & cashews.

Almond Chicken
Diced chicken, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms, peas, 
carrots & almonds. 
 
Pineapple Chicken (Sweet & Sour)

Crispy Duck

Peking Duck (24 Hours Advance Notice Required)
Young roast duckling served boneless with Chinese pan cakes & plum sauce.

Hunan Chicken
Slices of chicken cooked with assorted vegetables in a spicy Hunan sauce.

Lemon Chicken
Lightly-breaded chicken, deep-fried & cooked with tangy lemon sauce.

Sesame Chicken
Lightly-breaded chicken, deep-fried & glazed with sweet sesame sauce.

Chicken & Snow Peas
Slices of chicken with snow peas, water chestnuts & mushrooms.

War Shu Gai
Chicken breast battered & deep-fried, covered with stir-fried vegetables
& gravy.

Orange Chicken

Chicken & Broccoli  

9.95

10.25

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

(Half) 11.95   (Whole) 23.00

25.00

10.25

10.25

10.25

10.25

10.25

10.25

10.25

Served with Steamed RicePoultry Dishes

Mongolian Beef
Tender beef stir-fried with green onions, served on top of crispy rice noodles.

Beef & Broccoli 

Beef in Oyster Sauce
Slices of beef, onions, mushrooms & water chestnuts in brown sauce.

Beef with Snow Pea Pods
Slices of beef with snow peas, water chestnuts & mushrooms.

Princess Beef
Beef, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, bell peppers, mushrooms
& peanuts in Szechuan sauce.  

Mushroom Beef
Beef, assorted mushrooms, water chestnuts, peas & carrots in brown sauce.

Beef Tomatoes with Bell Pepper
Slices of beef, tomatoes, bell peppers & onions in brown sauce.  

Curry Beef
Beef, onions, peas & carrots in curry sauce.  

Sesame Beef
Lightly-breaded slices of beef, deep-fried & glazed with sweet sesame sauce, 
served on top of shredded cabbage & tomatoes slices.

Hunan Beef
Beef cooked with assorted vegetables in a spicy Hunan sauce.

Served with Steamed RiceBeef Dishes
10.25

10.25

9.95

10.25

10.25

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.25

10.25

Princess Shrimp
Shrimp, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, bell pepper, mushrooms, 
peanuts in Szechuan sauce.

Shrimp & Green Peas
Shrimp, diced water chestnuts, carrots & green peas.

Sweet & Sour Shrimp

Shrimp in Lobster Sauce

Curry Shrimp

Shrimp & Snow Pea Pods 
  
Cashew Shrimp
Shrimp, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms, peas, 
carrots & cashews.

Rice Sizzling Shrimp
Shrimp sautéed in sweet & sour tomato sauce & vegetables served
on top of sizzling rice.  

Shrimp A-La-Hunan
Shrimp, diced celery, onion, mushrooms in spicy ginger tomato Hunan sauce.

Bamboo Terrace Special Shrimp
Shrimp with assorted vegetables in white sauce.                      

Salt & Pepper Shrimp
Lightly crusted & salted prawns with chopped bell peppers, onions 
& roasted red chilis.

Walnut Shrimp

Abalone, Chinese Style
Abalone, bok choy, black mushrooms, water chestnuts, snow peas
in white sauce.

Scallops in Black Bean Sauce
Scallops with onion & bell pepper with black bean sauce.

Served with Steamed RiceSeafood Dishes
11.25

10.95

11.25

11.25

10.95

11.25

11.25

11.25

11.25

11.25

14.95

14.95

15.95

11.95

Served with Steamed RiceVegetable Dishes
Moo Shu Vegetables
(Served with 4 Chinese Pan Cakes, Not served with rice) Shredded 
bamboo shoots, cabbage, green onions, black fungus & mushrooms
stir-fried with eggs.

Northern Mixed Vegetables Deluxe
Broccoli, mushrooms, water chestnuts, carrots, baby corn, snow peas 
& napa cabbage in white sauce.

Family Bean Cake
Deep-fried tofu stir-fried with broccoli, mushrooms, water chestnuts, carrots, 
baby corn, bok choy, celery & snow peas served with white sauce.

Broccoli in Special Hot Sauce

Black Mushrooms with Snow Peas

8.25

8.25

8.75

8.25

9.50

Moo Shu Pork
(Served with 4 Chinese Pan Cakes, Not served with rice) Strips of pork
stir fried with eggs, bamboo shoots, cabbage, green onions, 
black fungus & mushrooms.

Sweet & Sour Pork

Moo Goo Chow Yuk
Sliced pork cooked with bok choy, celery, snow peas, mushrooms 
& water chestnuts

Twice-Cooked Pork, Szechuan Style
Sliced pork cooked with cabbage, carrots, bell peppers, mushrooms 
& water chestnuts in Szechuan hot bean sauce.  

Shredded Pork with Bean Sprout
Strips of pork with bean sprouts & green onion stir-fried.

Ma Po Tofu
Pork strips with sliced mushrooms and tofu cubes in 
hot bean Szechuan sauce.

B-B-Q Pork & Snow Pea Pods
B-B-Q Pork slices with snow peas, water chestnuts & mushrooms.

B-B-Q Pork Bok Choy
Sliced B-B-Q pork cooked with bok choy, water chestnuts, 
& black mushrooms in brown sauce.  

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

Served with Steamed RicePork Dishes
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