

FAMILY DINNERS

(Minimum 2 Entrees or More)

Mandarin Style

Served with Hot & Sour Soup, Egg Roll, Fried Shrimp, & Pork Fried Rice

- \$12.95 per Entrée)1. Princess Chicken
 - 2. Cashew Shrimp
 - 3. Mushroom Beef
 - 4. Twice Cooked Pork (Szechuan Style)
 - 5. Mongolian Beef
 - 6. Sweet & Sour Pork

CANTONESE STYLES

Served with Won Ton Soup, Egg Roll, Fried Won Ton, & Pork Fried Rice

\$12.85 per Entrée

- 1. Pork Chow Mein
- 2. Sweet & Sour Pork
- 3. Pepper Steak with Tomatoes
- 4. Beef & Broccoli
- 5. Moo Goo Gai Pan
- 6. Shrimp in Lobster Sauce

Chop Sueys	Served wtih steamed rice
Pork Chop Suey	7.95
Chicken Chop Suey	7.95
Beef Chop Suey	7.95
Shrimp Chop Suey	9.25
Mushroom Chop Suey	7.95
Abalone Chop Suey	13.95
House Special Chop Sue	y 9.95

LUNCHEON SPECIAL

Please order by letter

(Ma	onday Through Friday, 11:00 to 2:30)	No	Substitutions
A.	Pork Chow Mein, Egg Roll, Fried Rice		7.05
В.	Curry Chicken, Fried Won Ton, Fried Rice		6.95
C.	Sweet & Sour Pork, Fried Won Ton, Fried Rice		6.95
D.	Beef Broccoli, Served over Steam Rice		7.05
E.	House Special Lo-Mein (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp & Soft Pan Fried Noodles)		7.05
F.	Beef Tomatoes, Egg Roll, Fried Rice		7.05
G.	Mixed Vegetables, Fried Won Ton, Fried Rice		7.05
н	Princess Chicken Fried Won Ton Fried Rice		7 05

Appetizers	Soup Noodles		
Egg Roll (2)	3.80	B-B-Q Pork Noodle	7.9
Shrimp Egg Roll (4)	7.25	Chicken Noodle	7.9
Fried Won Ton (12)	4.25	Beef Noodle	7.9
Crab Puffs (10)	6.25	Won Ton Noodle	7.9
Kuo Teh (6) (Pan Fried Dumplings)	8.50	Shrimp Noodle	8.9
Fried Shrimp (10)	7.25		
B-B-Q Pork Slices	7.25		
B-B-Q Pork Spareribs (6)	8.25		
Combination Appetizers	10.95		

Soups

Egg Flower Soup	(Large) 6.	50	(Small)	3.95
Won Ton Soup	(Large) 6.	50	(Small)	3.95
Hot & Sour Soup	(Large) 6.	50	(Small)	3.95
Rice Sizzling Soup				9.50
Seaweed Soup with Bean Cake				6.50
Wor Won Ton (Serves 3-4) (Won Ton, Vegetables, Chicken, B-B-Q Pork 8	& Shrimp)			9.50

520.889.2563

1754 w. Ajo Way Tucson, Arizona 85713

(Beef, Chicken & Shrimp)

Fried Rice		Egg Foo Young	
B-B-Q Pork Fried Rice	7.95	B-B-Q Pork Egg Foo Young	7.95
Beef Fried Rice	7.95	Beef Egg Foo Young	7.95
Chicken Fried Rice	7.95	Chicken Egg Foo Young	7.95
Shrimp Fried Rice	9.25	Shrimp Egg Foo Young	9.25
Vegetable Fried Rice	7.95	Vegetable Egg Foo Young	7.95
Bamboo Terrace Special	9.95		

Chow Mein		Lo-Mein	
Pork Chow Mein	7.95	B-B-Q Pork Lo-Mein	7.95
Chicken Chow Mein	7.95	Chicken Lo-Mein	7.95
Beef Chow Mein	7.95	Beef Lo-Mein	7.95
Shrimp Chow Mein	9.25	Shrimp Lo-Mein	9.25
Mushroom Chow Mein	7.95	Vegetable Lo-Mein	7.95
Abalone Chow Mein	13.95	Bamboo Terrace Special	9.95
House Special	9.95	Lo-Mein (Beef, Chicken & Sh	rimp)

) indicates spicy * Please Note: Many menu items can be made without MSG



520.889.2563

Business Hours: Mon - Fri 11am - 9pm Sat & Sun 12pm - 9pm

1754 w. Ajo Way Tucson, Arizona 85713

www.TheBambooTerrace.com

	BEEF DISHES Served with Steamed Rice
)	Mongolian Beef
	Beef & Broccoli 10.25
	Beef in Oyster Sauce 9.95 Slices of beef, onions, mushrooms & water chestnuts in brown sauce.
	Beef with Snow Pea Pods 10.25 Slices of beef with snow peas, water chestnuts & mushrooms.
)	Princess Beef 10.25 Beef, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, bell peppers, mushrooms & peanuts in Szechuan sauce.
	Mushroom Beef 9.95 Beef, assorted mushrooms, water chestnuts, peas & carrots in brown sauce.
	Beef Tomatoes with Bell Pepper 9.95 Slices of beef, tomatoes, bell peppers & onions in brown sauce.
j	Curry Beef 9.95 Beef, onions, peas & carrots in curry sauce.
)	Sesame Beef
)	Hunan Beef 10.25 Beef cooked with assorted vegetables in a spicy Hunan sauce.
	SEAFOOD DISHES Served with Steamed Rice
)	Princess Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, bell pepper, mushrooms, peanuts in Szechuan sauce.
	Shrimp & Green Peas————————————————————————————————————
	Sweet & Sour Shrimp
	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 11.25
)	
)	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 11.25
j	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 11.25 Curry Shrimp 10.95 Shrimp & Snow Pea Pods 11.25 Cashew Shrimp 11.25 Cashew Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms, peas, carrots & cashews.
)	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 11.25 Curry Shrimp 10.95 Shrimp & Snow Pea Pods 11.25 Cashew Shrimp 11.25
	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 11.25 Curry Shrimp 10.95 Shrimp & Snow Pea Pods 11.25 Cashew Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms, peas, carrots & cashews. Rice Sizzling Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp sautéed in sweet & sour tomato sauce & vegetables served
	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 11.25 Curry Shrimp 10.95 Shrimp & Snow Pea Pods 11.25 Cashew Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms, peas, carrots & cashews. 11.25 Rice Sizzling Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp Sautéed in sweet & sour tomato sauce & vegetables served on top of sizzling rice. 11.25
j	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 11.25 Curry Shrimp 10.95 Shrimp & Snow Pea Pods 11.25 Cashew Shrimp 11.25 Cashew Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms, peas, carrots & cashews. Rice Sizzling Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp sautéed in sweet & sour tomato sauce & vegetables served on top of sizzling rice. Shrimp A-La-Hunan 11.25 Shrimp, diced celery, onion, mushrooms in spicy ginger tomato Hunan sauce. Bamboo Terrace Special Shrimp 11.25
j	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce
j	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce 11.25 Curry Shrimp 10.95 Shrimp & Snow Pea Pods 11.25 Cashew Shrimp 11.25 Cashew Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp, diced bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms, peas, carrots & cashews. Rice Sizzling Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp sautéed in sweet & sour tomato sauce & vegetables served on top of sizzling rice. Shrimp A-La-Hunan 11.25 Shrimp diced celery, onion, mushrooms in spicy ginger tomato Hunan sauce. Bamboo Terrace Special Shrimp 11.25 Shrimp with assorted vegetables in white sauce. Salt & Pepper Shrimp 14.95 Lightly crusted & salted prawns with chopped bell peppers, onions & roasted red chilis.
j	Shrimp in Lobster Sauce

•	indicates	svicu
•		-1-0

PORK DISHES

	FORK DISHES	Served with Steamed Rice
	Moo Shu Pork (Served with 4 Chinese Pan Cakes, Not served wistir fried with eggs, bamboo shoots, cabbage, greblack fungus & mushrooms.	th rice) Strips of pork
	Sweet & Sour Pork	9.50
	Moo Goo Chow Yuk Sliced pork cooked with bok choy, celery, snow p & water chestnuts	
j	Twice-Cooked Pork, Szechuan Style Sliced pork cooked with cabbage, carrots, bell pe & water chestnuts in Szechuan hot bean sauce.	ppers, mushrooms
	Shredded Pork with Bean Sprout	r-fried.
j	Ma Po Tofu Pork strips with sliced mushrooms and tofu cubes hot bean Szechuan sauce.	9.50 in
	B-B-Q Pork & Snow Pea Pods B-B-Q Pork slices with snow peas, water chestnu	
	B-B-Q Pork Bok Choy Sliced B-B-Q pork cooked with bok choy, water c & black mushrooms in brown sauce.	nestnuts,

VEGETABLE DISHES

Served with Steamed Rice

Moo Shu Vegetables	25
Northern Mixed Vegetables Deluxe 8. Broccoli, mushrooms, water chestnuts, carrots, baby corn, snow peas & napa cabbage in white sauce.	25
Family Bean Cake 8. Deep-fried tofu stir-fried with broccoli, mushrooms, water chestnuts, carrots,	75

) Broccoli in Special Hot Sauce 8.25 Black Mushrooms with Snow Peas 9.50

baby corn, bok choy, celery & snow peas served with white sauce.

CHEF SPECIALTIES

Served with Steamed Rice

,	Princess Delight Beef, chicken & shrimp stir-fried with bamboo shoots, water chestnu bell peppers, mushrooms & peanuts in Szechuan sauce.	12.25 its,
	Sizzling Rice Seafood Shrimp, scallops & crab meat along with assorted vegetables over sizzling rice.	12.95
	Sai Woo Duck Tender duck peeled from bone, cooked with bamboo shoots & mixed vegetables.	12.25
)	Twice Good Chicken	12.25

- Chicken & beef cooked with mixed vegetables in our chef's special brown sauce.
- Eight Jewel Blossom ----- 12.25 Chicken, beef, shrimp, fried-tofu, peanuts, bamboo shoots & water chestnuts.

Special Combination Dinner

Please order by number

9.75

	Fried Rice	•	
2.	Beef Chow Mein, Egg Roll, Fried Rice		9.75

1. Pork Chow Mein, B-B-Q Ribs,

- 3. Shrimp Chow Mein, Fried Shrimp, Fried Rice
- 4. Almond Chicken, 9.95 Sweet & Sour Pork, Fried Rice
- 5. Beef Broccoli, Egg Roll, 9.95 Fried Rice



520.889.2563

1754 w. Ajo Way Tucson, Arizona 85713

carrots & almonds.

	Poultry Dishes	Served with Steamed Rice
	Moo Shu Chicken (Served with 4 Chinese Pan Cakes, Not served wit stir fried with eggs, bamboo shoots, cabbage, greefungus & mushrooms.	h rice) Chicken
)	Princess Chicken Diced chicken, bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, be mushrooms & peanuts in Szechuan sauce.	nell peppers,
	Moo Goo Gai Pan Sliced chicken cooked with bok choy, celery, wate snow peas & mushrooms in white sauce.	
j	Curry Chicken Diced chicken with onions, peas & carrots in curry	9.95 sauce.
	Garlic Chicken Diced chicken, water chestnut slices, peas & carro	
)	General Tso's Chicken, Bamboo Terrace Style (Diced chicken, celery, bell peppers, carrots, & mu spicy hoi-sin sauce.	
	Cashew Chicken Diced chicken, diced bamboo shoots, water chest carrots & cashews.	nuts, mushrooms, peas,
	Almond Chicken Diced chicken, diced bamboo shoots, water chest	

Pineapple Chicken (Sweet & Sour)	9.95
Crispy Duck (Half) 11.95	(Whole) 23.00
Peking Duck (24 Hours Advance Notice Required)	25.00

Young roast duckling served boneless with Chinese pan cakes & plum sat	ıce.
Hunan Chicken 10	

olices of chicker cooked with assorted vegetables in a spicy hunari sauce	
Lemon Chicken 10	

9,	,	
Lightly-breaded chick	en deen-fried & glazed with sweet sesame sauce	

Chicken & Snow Peas	10.25
Slices of chicken with snow peas, water chestnuts & mushrooms.	

War Shu Gai	10.25
Chicken breast battered & deep-fried, covered with stir-fried veg	getables
& gravy.	

) Orange Chicken	10.25
Chicken & Broccoli	10.25

^{*} Please Note: Many menu items can be made without MSG